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1 CARLOS BAEZ PEREZ TLAXCALA ZITLALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANCHEZ M 13/12/1996 MEXICANA BAPC961213 BAPC961213HTLZRR03 6,500.00$           
2 GERMAN MELENDEZ SOTO TLAXCALA ZITLALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANCHEZ M 23/10/1986 MEXICANA MESG861023 MESG861023HTLLTR02 6,500.00$           
3 ABRAHAM MOZO BAEZ TLAXCALA ZITLALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANCHEZ M 22/09/1986 MEXICANA MOBA860922 MOBA860922HTLZZB07 6,500.00$           
4 JOSE EDY AMADOR DE LA ROSA TLAXCALA ZITLALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANCHEZ M 04/12/1994 MEXICANA AARE941204 AARE941204HTLMSD07 6,500.00$           
5 ADELFO AMADOR SANCHEZ TLAXCALA ZITLALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANCHEZ M 29/08/1969 MEXICANA AASA690829 AASA690829HTLMND03 6,500.00$           
6 QUIRINO CERVANTES NAVOR TLAXCALA ZITLALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANCHEZ M 30/03/1978 MEXICANA CENQ780330 CENQ780330HTLRVR04 6,500.00$           
7 JOSUE ALVARADO MATEO TLAXCALA TEOLOCHOLCO M 20/07/1989 MEXICANA AAMJ890720 AAMJ890720HDFLTS08 6,500.00$           
8 CIRO MENDOZA GARCIA TLAXCALA ZITLALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANCHEZ M 14/07/1981 MEXICANA MEGC810714 MEGC810714HTLNRR09 6,500.00$           
9 ANGEL SANCHEZ ESPINOZA TLAXCALA ZITLALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANCHEZ M 30/03/1985 MEXICANA SAEA850330 SAEA850330HTLNSN02 6,500.00$           

10 JOSE LORENZO BOLANOS FLORES TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 10/08/1999 MEXICANA BOFL990810 BOFL990810HTLLLR06 9,100.00$           
11 PRIMO CORTES GONZALEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 09/06/1972 MEXICANA COGP720609 COGP720609HTLRNR04 6,500.00$           
12 HUGO SANCHEZ GARCIA TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 11/08/1988 MEXICANA SAGH880811 SAGH880811HTLNRG07 6,500.00$           
13 ANTONIO DE LA ROSA SANCHEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 17/01/1982 MEXICANA ROSA820117 ROSA820117HTLSNN07 6,500.00$           
14 PABLO CORTES GONZALEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 02/03/1976 MEXICANA COGP760302 COGP760302HTLRNB09 6,500.00$           
15 SERGIO DE LA ROSA SANCHEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 08/10/1976 MEXICANA ROSS761008 ROSS761008HTLSNR09 6,500.00$           
16 JOSE ALEJANDRO PEREZ DOMINGUEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 24/04/1974 MEXICANA PXDA740424 PXDA740424HTLRML03 6,500.00$           
17 JUVENTINO AYAPANTECATL GARZA TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCAN M 25/01/1974 MEXICANA AAGJ740125 AAGJ740125HTLYRV08 6,500.00$           
18 JOSE SEVERIANO LAURENCIO BUENO PEREZ TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE M 08/11/1965 MEXICANA BUPS651108 BUPS651108HTLNRV05 6,500.00$           
19 RICARDO AYAPANTECATL GARZA TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCAN M 07/02/1990 MEXICANA AAGR900207 AAGR900207HTLYRC08 6,500.00$           
20 JACINTO MIGUEL ARCE PEREZ TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE M 17/08/1982 MEXICANA AEPJ820817 AEPJ820817HTLRRC02 6,500.00$           
21 JOSE DANIEL GARZA RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCAN M 19/12/1994 MEXICANA GARD941219 GARD941219HTLRDN03 6,500.00$           
22 FIDEL ALEJANDRO CUATIANQUIZ ROSALES TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCAN M 14/05/1963 MEXICANA CURF630514 CURF630514HTLTSD03 6,500.00$           
23 MIGUEL ATRIANO RUGERIO TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCAN M 08/05/1989 MEXICANA AIRM890508 AIRM890508HTLTGG06 6,500.00$           
24 MARTIN LUIS PEREZ ZEPEDA TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE M 06/10/1987 MEXICANA PEZM871006 PEZM871006HTLRPR09 6,500.00$           
25 MIGUEL FRANCISCO REYES MORALES TLAXCALA APETATITLAN DE ANTONIO CARVAJAL M 10/08/1958 MEXICANA REMM580810 REMM580810HPLYRG05 6,500.00$           
26 EMMANUEL AGUILAR ZACAPA TLAXCALA PANOTLA M 24/05/1985 MEXICANA AUZE850524 AUZE850524HTLGCM03 6,500.00$           
27 SANTIAGO DE ALBINO CUELLAR TLAXCALA ZITLALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANCHEZ M 25/07/1982 MEXICANA AICS820725 AICS820725HTLLLN07 6,500.00$           
28 CESAREO AZTATZI FLORES TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCAN M 27/08/1955 MEXICANA AAFC550827 AAFC550827HTLZLS01 6,500.00$           
29 SAMUEL ARCE LUNA TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE M 10/10/1997 MEXICANA AELS971010 AELS971010HTLRNM02 6,500.00$           
30 ALBERTO AYAPANTECATL GARZA TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCAN M 07/04/1986 MEXICANA AAGA860407 AAGA860407HTLYRL05 6,500.00$           
31 TORIBIO SANCHEZ MONTES TLAXCALA ZITLALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANCHEZ M 27/11/1982 MEXICANA SAMT821127 SAMT821127HTLNNR09 6,500.00$           
32 IGNACIO CORTES JUAREZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 25/07/2000 MEXICANA CXJI000725 CXJI000725HTLRRGA8 6,500.00$           
33 JOSE AYAPANTECATL JUAREZ TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCAN M 19/03/2004 MEXICANA AAJJ040319 AAJJ040319HTLYRSA9 6,500.00$           
34 BENITO SANCHEZ BAEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 21/03/1949 MEXICANA SABB490321 SABB490321HTLNZN02 6,500.00$           
35 DELFINO CORTEZ GONZALEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 09/12/1968 MEXICANA COGD681209 COGD681209HTLRNL08 6,500.00$           
36 JOSE LUCIO CORTES GONZALEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 22/02/1967 MEXICANA COGL670222 COGL670222HTLRNC11 6,500.00$           
37 FRANCISCO GARCIA SANCHEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 03/10/1972 MEXICANA GASF721003 GASF721003HTLRNR02 6,500.00$           
38 PABLO HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 17/04/1971 MEXICANA HESP710417 HESP710417HPLRNB05 6,500.00$           
39 ADOLFO GARCIA SANCHEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 29/08/1981 MEXICANA GASA810829 GASA810829HTLRND01 6,500.00$           
40 JOSE CARLOS VELAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 15/10/1984 MEXICANA VEHC841015 VEHC841015HTLLRR00 6,500.00$           
41 JOSE ELIAS CORTES GONZALEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 16/02/1964 MEXICANA CXGE640216 CXGE640216HTLRNL01 6,500.00$           
42 NICOLAS REYES HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 09/05/1983 MEXICANA REHN830509 REHN830509HTLYRC09 6,500.00$           
43 JOSE JUVENTINO SANCHEZ GARCIA TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 13/01/1963 MEXICANA SAGJ630113 SAGJ630113HTLNRV19 6,500.00$           
44 JOSE REYES DE LA ROSA VAZQUEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 06/01/1978 MEXICANA ROVR780106 ROVR780106HTLSZY06 6,500.00$           
45 GUSTAVO SANCHEZ NIETO TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 13/12/1990 MEXICANA SANG901213 SANG901213HTLNTS09 6,500.00$           
46 JOSE LAZARO FUENTES BAUTISTA TLAXCALA ZITLALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANCHEZ M 01/04/1949 MEXICANA FUBL490401 FUBL490401HTLNIZ01 6,500.00$           
47 ADRIAN FUENTES MONTES TLAXCALA ZITLALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANCHEZ M 12/02/1979 MEXICANA FUMA790217 FUMA790217HTLNND03 6,500.00$           
48 BARTOLOME BAEZ ISLAS TLAXCALA ZITLALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANCHEZ M 24/08/1950 MEXICANA BAIB500824 BAIB500824HTLZSR03 6,500.00$           
49 J SANTOS JUAREZ REYES TLAXCALA APETATITLAN DE ANTONIO CARVAJAL M 30/03/1961 MEXICANA JURS710330 JURS710330HSPRYN04 9,100.00$           
50 FIDEL ZACAMOLPA HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA TZOMPANTEPEC M 24/04/1976 MEXICANA ZAHF760424 ZAHF760424HTLCRD06 6,500.00$           
51 CLEMENTINA BARRERA ORDONEZ TLAXCALA TLAXCALA F 19/07/1983 MEXICANA BAOC830719 BAOC830719MPLRRL04 6,500.00$           
52 MARCELA DELGADO FLORES TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 21/08/1987 MEXICANA DEFM870821 DEFM870821MTLLLR03 6,500.00$           
53 HERON PEREZ MUNOZ TLAXCALA CONTLA DE JUAN CUAMATZI M 17/10/1948 MEXICANA PEMH481017 PEMH481017HTLRXR00 6,500.00$           
54 ADRIAN HERNANDEZ MELENDEZ TLAXCALA SAN DAMIAN TEXOLOC M 09/08/1987 MEXICANA HEMA870809 HEMA870809HTLRLD07 6,500.00$           
55 MIGUEL ANGEL CUECUECHA RUGERIO TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 29/09/1979 MEXICANA CURM790929 CURM790929HTLCGG00 6,500.00$           
56 MARCOS MAZA PLUMA TLAXCALA PANOTLA M 29/10/1971 MEXICANA MAPM711029 MAPM711029HTLZLR04 9,100.00$           
57 ANA LILIA HERNANDEZ LECONA TLAXCALA TETLA DE LA SOLIDARIDAD F 28/12/1982 MEXICANA HELA821228 HELA821228MTLRCN07 6,500.00$           
58 BRIGIDO ESPINOZA MORENO TLAXCALA TETLA DE LA SOLIDARIDAD M 24/03/1981 MEXICANA EIMB810324 EIMB810324HTLSRR16 6,500.00$           
59 TRINIDAD LOPEZ PEREZ TLAXCALA TERRENATE M 19/06/1943 MEXICANA LOPT430619 LOPT430619HTLPRR01 6,500.00$           
60 ISRAEL REYES HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA APETATITLAN DE ANTONIO CARVAJAL M 27/03/1995 MEXICANA REHI950327 REHI950327HTLYRS03 6,500.00$           
61 JOSE ROBERTO VELAZCO HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA ZACATELCO M 19/03/1985 MEXICANA VEHR850319 VEHR850319HPLLRB09 9,100.00$           
62 JEREMI MAZA DE LA ROSA TLAXCALA PANOTLA M 20/07/2001 MEXICANA MARJ010720 MARJ010720HTLZSRA9 6,500.00$           
63 JAVIER MUNOZ CONDE TLAXCALA CONTLA DE JUAN CUAMATZI M 04/12/1975 MEXICANA MUCJ751204 MUCJ751204HTLXNV07 6,500.00$           
64 JOSE ALFREDO GOMEZ LOPEZ TLAXCALA TERRENATE M 20/03/2001 MEXICANA GOLA010320 GOLA010320HTLMPLA6 6,500.00$           
65 ARTURO RAMIREZ AHUATZI TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 03/03/1990 MEXICANA RAAA900303 RAAA900303HTLMHR06 6,500.00$           
66 JOSE LORENZO CERVANTES TEPEPA TLAXCALA SANTA ANITA NOPALUCAN M 14/04/1980 MEXICANA CETL800414 CETL800414HTLRPR09 6,500.00$           
67 EMMANUEL TLACOTZI TAMALATZI TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 25/10/1993 MEXICANA TATE931025 TATE931025HTLLMM07 6,500.00$           
68 MELITON EDUARDO PEREZ PEREZ TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE M 01/04/2002 MEXICANA PEPM020401 PEPM020401HTLRRLA2 6,500.00$           
69 ADAIR GUTIERREZ ELOTLAN TLAXCALA TEOLOCHOLCO M 16/06/2001 MEXICANA GUEA010616 GUEA010616HTLTLDA3 6,500.00$           
70 LUIS GERARDO CORTES SANCHEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 17/12/1999 MEXICANA COSL991217 COSL991217HTLRNS09 6,500.00$           
71 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ NIETO TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 04/10/2002 MEXICANA SANF021004 SANF021004HTLNTRA0 6,500.00$           
72 ROSALBA CORTES SANCHEZ TLAXCALA ZACATELCO F 10/09/1983 MEXICANA COSR830910 COSR830910MTLRNS04 6,500.00$           
73 ARTURO ROBLES MORALES TLAXCALA SANTA CRUZ M 15/12/1969 MEXICANA ROMA691215 ROMA691215HTLBRR06 6,500.00$           
74 EVELIN AZUCENA LIMA HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 16/02/2003 MEXICANA LIHE030216 LIHE030216MTLMRVA9 6,500.00$           
75 LOURDES VEGA LIMA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 24/05/1992 MEXICANA VELL920524 VELL920524MTLGMR08 6,500.00$           
76 MARIELA HERNANDEZ MORALES TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 29/01/1982 MEXICANA HEMM820129 HEMM820129MTLRRR06 6,500.00$           
77 ANA CLAUDIA PEREZ ZECUA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 19/12/1990 MEXICANA PEZA901219 PEZA901219MTLRCN08 6,500.00$           
78 ISMAEL IPATZI TOLTECA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 26/10/2003 MEXICANA IATI031026 IATI031026HTLPLSA8 6,500.00$           
79 VIRGINIA CRUZ LOPEZ TLAXCALA TLAXCALA F 02/12/1971 MEXICANA CULV711202 CULV711202MTLRPR08 6,500.00$           
80 ERIKA ROSAS FLORES TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 01/07/1983 MEXICANA ROFE830701 ROFE830701MTLSLR09 6,500.00$           
81 JAVIER VARGAS DOMINGUEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 06/12/1984 MEXICANA VADJ841206 VADJ841206HVZRMV09 6,500.00$           
82 LORENA VARGAS DOMINGUEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 17/10/1978 MEXICANA VADL781017 VADL781017MVZRMR06 6,500.00$           
83 RICARDO ORTIZ FLORES TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 28/06/1998 MEXICANA OIFR980628 OIFR980628HTLRLC04 6,500.00$           
84 JESSICA NEFERTARI BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA APIZACO F 20/07/1995 MEXICANA BERJ950720 BERJ950720MTLNDS07 9,100.00$           
85 RODRIGO ARROYO GONZALEZ TLAXCALA APIZACO M 03/11/1982 MEXICANA AOGR820311 AOGR820311HTLRND06 6,500.00$           
86 BERNARDINO ATRIANO RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCAN M 01/05/1974 MEXICANA AIRB740501 AIRB740501HTLTDR09 6,500.00$           
87 ARMANDO CORTES JUAREZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 22/02/1991 MEXICANA CXJA910222 CXJA910222HTLRRR05 6,500.00$           
88 ADRIAN SANCHEZ FLORES TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 16/12/1988 MEXICANA SAFA881216 SAFA881216HTLNLD04 6,500.00$           
89 ALVARO DE JESUS FLORES JIMENEZ TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCAN M 09/02/1994 MEXICANA FOJA940209 FOJA940209HTLLML02 6,500.00$           
90 JOSE PEDRO AYAPANTECATL GARZA TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCAN M 29/06/1988 MEXICANA AAGP880629 AAGP880629HTLYRD03 6,500.00$           
91 RUBEN AMADOR MORALES TLAXCALA ZITLALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANCHEZ M 30/12/1990 MEXICANA AAMR901230 AAMR901230HTLMRB01 6,500.00$           
92 GREGORIO LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA ZITLALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANCHEZ M 25/05/1973 MEXICANA LORG730525 LORG730525HTLPDR04 6,500.00$           
93 MIGUEL ANGEL MELENDEZ SOTO TLAXCALA ZITLALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANCHEZ M 13/08/1993 MEXICANA MESM900813 MESM900813HTLLTG07 6,500.00$           
94 LUIS ENRIQUE JUAREZ ORTIZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 21/04/1992 MEXICANA JUOL920421 JUOL920421HTLRRS00 6,500.00$           
95 MELITON CONTRERAS GONZALEZ TLAXCALA TLAXCALA M 07/02/1996 MEXICANA COGM960702 COGM960702HPLNNL00 9,100.00$           
96 LUIS FELIPE CORTES COTONETO TLAXCALA NANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARISTA M 29/03/2000 MEXICANA COCL000329 COCL000329HTLRTSA9 9,100.00$           
97 BRIAN ANGELINO DAVILA TLAXCALA NANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARISTA M 04/08/2002 MEXICANA AEDB020804 AEDB020804HTLNVRA0 6,500.00$           
98 CARLOS OLVERA FRANCO TLAXCALA NANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARISTA M 25/05/1998 MEXICANA OEFC980525 OEFC980525HTLLRR09 6,500.00$           
99 RICARDO CASTRO GARCIA TLAXCALA NANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARISTA M 09/04/1999 MEXICANA CAGR990409 CAGR990409HTLSRC05 6,500.00$           

100 RICARDO ANGEL BASTIDA RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA NANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARISTA M 23/02/1994 MEXICANA BARR940223 BARR940223HDFSDC07 6,500.00$           
101 MARCO ANTONIO TERREROS PINEDA TLAXCALA NANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARISTA M 12/09/1989 MEXICANA TEPM890912 TEPM890912HPLRNR00 6,500.00$           
102 JONATHAN GARCIA BASTIDA TLAXCALA NANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARISTA M 31/07/1996 MEXICANA GABJ960731 GABJ960731HTLRSN04 6,500.00$           
103 BERNARDINO HERNANDEZ FLORES TLAXCALA NANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARISTA M 31/10/1993 MEXICANA HEFB931031 HEFB931031HTLRLR05 6,500.00$           
104 LUIS ALBERTO HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ TLAXCALA NANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARISTA M 26/11/1988 MEXICANA HESL881126 HESL881126HTLRNS03 6,500.00$           
105 JORGE RICARDO HERNANDEZ TERREROS TLAXCALA NANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARISTA M 27/03/1993 MEXICANA HETJ930327 HETJ930327HTLRRR02 6,500.00$           
106 SERGIO MIGUEL VALDERRABANO BRINDIS TLAXCALA NANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARISTA M 08/10/1994 MEXICANA VABS941008 VABS941008HTLLRR08 6,500.00$           
107 RODOLFO SANCHEZ ARROYO TLAXCALA NANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARISTA M 15/06/1989 MEXICANA SAAR890615 SAAR890615HTLNRD00 6,500.00$           
108 JOSE NICOLAS PEREZ MORALES TLAXCALA NANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARISTA M 10/09/1965 MEXICANA PEMN650910 PEMN650910HTLRRC09 6,500.00$           
109 FRANCISCO AZAEL PALACIOS CORONA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 07/02/1997 MEXICANA PACF970207 PACF970207HTLLRR00 6,500.00$           
110 JOSÉ JUAN PALACIOS CORONA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 16/08/1992 MEXICANA PACJ920816 PACJ920816HTLLRN03 6,500.00$           
111 MIGUEL GARCIA MONTIEL TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 26/03/1978 MEXICANA GAMM880326 GAMM880326HTLRMG05 6,500.00$           
112 ROMAN PILOTZI PALACIOS TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 09/08/1972 MEXICANA PIPR720809 PIPR720809HTLLLM00 6,500.00$           
113 PORFIRIO XAHUENTITLA MOLINA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 18/06/1986 MEXICANA XAMP860618 XAMP860618HTLHLR03 6,500.00$           
114 FERNANDO CESAR TEMOLTZIN MORENO TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 11/03/1990 MEXICANA TEMF900311 TEMF900311HTLMRR09 6,500.00$           
115 PORFIRIO BAEZ GARCIA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 15/12/1969 MEXICANA BAGP691215 BAGP691215HTLZRR08 6,500.00$           
116 ILDEFONSO HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 23/01/1957 MEXICANA HEGI570123 HEGI570123HTLRND08 6,500.00$           
117 HUMBERTO HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 26/03/1959 MEXICANA HEGH590326 HEGH590326HTLRNM01 6,500.00$           
118 MARISELA HERNANDEZ SANTACRUZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 22/10/1984 MEXICANA BAGP691215 BAGP691215HTLZRR08 6,500.00$           
119 OBDULIA SERRANO LEON TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 05/09/1958 MEXICANA SELO580905 SELO580905MTLRNB04 6,500.00$           
120 JULIO CESAR ASTUDILLO NUNEZ TLAXCALA TLAXCO M 19/08/1998 MEXICANA AUNJ980819 AUNJ980819HGRSXL01 9,100.00$           
121 YENY MEZA MENESES TLAXCALA TEPETITLA DE LARDIZABAL F 01/10/1984 MEXICANA MEMY841001 MEMY841001MTLZNN01 9,100.00$           
122 JORGE MENDIETA PLUMA TLAXCALA LA MAGDALENA TLALELULCO M 08/12/1984 MEXICANA MEPJ841208 MEPJ841208HTLNLR00 9,100.00$           
123 ERNESTINA CAMACHO MEDINA TLAXCALA EL CARMEN TEQUEXQUITLA F 30/07/1973 MEXICANA CAME730730213 CAME730730MTLMRR00 6,500.00$           
124 ROCIO GARCIA VALADEZ TLAXCALA EL CARMEN TEQUEXQUITLA F 27/07/1995 MEXICANA GAVR950727854 GAVR950727MMCRLC07 6,500.00$           
125 MIRIAM HUERTA RECOBA TLAXCALA EL CARMEN TEQUEXQUITLA F 23/04/1981 MEXICANA HULM810423GL5 HULM810423MTLRCR09 6,500.00$           
126 SARAI VALADEZ CAMACHO TLAXCALA EL CARMEN TEQUEXQUITLA F 15/10/1988 MEXICANA VACS881015H43 VACS881015MTLLMR05 6,500.00$           
127 MERCEDES JUANA CAMACHO HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA EL CARMEN TEQUEXQUITLA F 31/12/1977 MEXICANA CAHM771231E33 CAHM771231MTLMRR02 6,500.00$           
128 LUCIA GARCIA ESPINOZA TLAXCALA EL CARMEN TEQUEXQUITLA F 07/01/1991 MEXICANA GAEL910107C06 GAEL910107MTLRSC06 6,500.00$           
129 LETICIA MERINO MORALES TLAXCALA EL CARMEN TEQUEXQUITLA F 06/10/1978 MEXICANA MEML781006T07 MEML781006MTLRRT07 6,500.00$           
130 DURENIA GARCIA VALADEZ TLAXCALA EL CARMEN TEQUEXQUITLA F 02/09/1999 MEXICANA GAVY990902NA8 GAVY990902MTLRLR05 6,500.00$           
131 ERNESTO CORTES MELENDEZ TLAXCALA ACUAMANALA DE MIGUEL HIDALGO M 05/12/1976 MEXICANA COME7612059Q9 COME761205HTLRLR02 8,000.00$           
132 FAUSTINO ADRIAN LUNA LUNA TLAXCALA ACUAMANALA DE MIGUEL HIDALGO M 15/02/1964 MEXICANA LULF640215HT5 LULF640215HTLNNS05 8,000.00$           
133 GUADALUPE TERIO MELENDEZ TLAXCALA ACUAMANALA DE MIGUEL HIDALGO M 12/12/1979 MEXICANA TEMG7912121X1 TEMG791212HTLRLD08 8,000.00$           
134 GUMARO MELENDEZ AGUILA TLAXCALA ACUAMANALA DE MIGUEL HIDALGO M 01/12/1983 MEXICANA MEAG831201PC1 MEAG831201HTLLGM05 8,000.00$           
135 MIGUEL ANGEL AGUILA CUAHUTEPITZI TLAXCALA ACUAMANALA DE MIGUEL HIDALGO M 02/10/1997 MEXICANA AUCM971002K1A AUCM971002HTLGHG06 8,000.00$           
136 AGUSTIN CORONA TIERRANUEVA TLAXCALA COAXOMULCO M 28/08/1982 MEXICANA COTA8208281A2 COTA820828HTLRLG09 8,000.00$           
137 ANATOLIO PACHECO SOLANO TLAXCALA COAXOMULCO M 03/07/1956 MEXICANA PASA5607036V5 PASA560703HOCCLN00 8,000.00$           
138 FACUNDO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA COAXOMULCO M 27/11/1980 MEXICANA GOHF801127T25 GOHF801127HTLNRC07 8,000.00$           
139 JULIO MONTIEL HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA COAXOMULCO M 10/01/1999 MEXICANA MOHJ9901106Y6 MOHJ990110HTLNRL06 8,000.00$           
140 UBALDO MONTIEL MONTIEL TLAXCALA COAXOMULCO M 16/05/1975 MEXICANA MOMU750516DW3 MOMU750516HTLNNB08 8,000.00$           
141 ALBINO SABINO MAZATZI HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 15/12/1960 MEXICANA MAHA6012157X0 MAHA601215HTLZRL02 8,000.00$           
142 CIPRIANO ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ RIVERA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 26/09/1983 MEXICANA RORC830926AX1 RORC830926HVZDVP02 8,000.00$           
143 CLEMENTE VASQUEZ CAHUANTZI TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 19/12/1955 MEXICANA VACC551119237 VACC551219HTLSHL04 8,000.00$           
144 FACUNDO VIRGILIO CAHUANTZI MEZA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 27/12/1956 MEXICANA CAMF561227MG8 CAMF561227HTLHZC05 8,000.00$           
145 JOVANI RESENDEZ FLORES TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 11/05/2000 MEXICANA REFJ000511 REFJ000511HTLSLVA2 8,000.00$           
146 GREGORIO CUAPIO CASTILLO TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCAN M 09/05/1962 MEXICANA CUCG620509DP9 CUCG620509HTLPSR07 8,000.00$           
147 JOSE GILBERTO CUAPIO RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCAN M 29/01/1983 MEXICANA CURG830129 CURG830129HTLPDL09 8,000.00$           
148 LETICIA TLACHI RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCAN F 30/11/1985 MEXICANA TARL851130 TARL851130MPLLDT06 8,000.00$           
149 PILAR TLACHI CUAPIO TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCAN M 12/10/1984 MEXICANA TACP841012SE3 TACP841012HTLLPL00 8,000.00$           
150 SEVERO TLACHI RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCAN M 08/11/1966 MEXICANA TARS661108J32 TARS661108HTLLDV13 8,000.00$           
151 ANA YAZMIN CARCAÑO SUAREZ TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO F 08/03/1987 MEXICANA CASA870308 CASA870308MTLRRN09 8,000.00$           
152 CARLOS SANLUIS SANLUIS TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO M 04/11/1978 MEXICANA SASC781104GI1 SASC781104HTLNNR00 8,000.00$           
153 JOSE SANLUIS CONDE TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO M 10/05/1967 MEXICANA SACJ670510FT9 SACJ670510HTLNNS05 8,000.00$           
154 QUINTILIANO SANLUIS HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO M 01/11/1963 MEXICANA SAHQ631101LH9 SAHQ631101HTLNRN08 8,000.00$           
155 ROBERTO SOLARES VAZQUEZ TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO M 04/01/1976 MEXICANA SOVR760104V10 SOVR760104HTLLZB04 8,000.00$           
156 FORTUNATO SANLUIS SANLUIS TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO M 24/10/1973 MEXICANA SASF731024DW8 SASF731024HTLMNR01 8,000.00$           
157 IRVIN JAIR SANLUIS CERVANTES TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO M 11/09/2001 MEXICANA SACI0109118J4 SACI010911HTLNRRA2 8,000.00$           
158 JOSE ENRIQUE CUAXILOTL AGUILAR TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO M 10/03/1996 MEXICANA CUAE960310E4A CUAE960310HTLXGN05 8,000.00$           
159 ROMY SANLUIS VAZQUEZ TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO F 03/06/1985 MEXICANA SAVR841114GL7 SAVR841114MTLNZM06 8,000.00$           
160 SILVINO HERNANDEZ MAZATZI TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO M 12/09/1984 MEXICANA HEMS840912VB0 HEMS840912HTLRZL09 8,000.00$           
161 CARLOS LOPEZ MENESES TLAXCALA PANOTLA M 30/07/1981 MEXICANA LOMC810730ES5 LOMC810730HTLPNR05 8,000.00$           
162 CARLOS MIGUEL ESPINOSA ATONAL TLAXCALA SAN LUIS TEOLOCGOLCO M 22/02/2001 MEXICANA EIAC010222 EIAC010222HTLSTRA8 8,000.00$           
163 NILO ESPINOSA FLORES TLAXCALA TEOLOCHOLCO M 04/07/1978 MEXICANA EIFN780704MNA EIFN780704HTLSLL08 8,000.00$           
164 PETRA FLORES CONDE TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE F 19/10/1958 MEXICANA FOCP581019273 FOCP581019MPLLNT05 8,000.00$           
165 VICTOR ATONAL RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA TEOLOCHOLCO M 19/04/1974 MEXICANA AORV740419JM1 AORV740419HTLDDC02 8,000.00$           
166 CLAUDIA KAREN MEZA FLORES TLAXCALA SANTA CRUZ F 24/01/1993 MEXICANA MEFC930124KT5 MEFC930124MTLZLL05 8,000.00$           
167 DOMINGO ZITLALPOPOCA FLORES TLAXCALA TEOLOCHOLCO M 08/08/1965 MEXICANA ZIFD650808 ZIFD650808HTLTLM00 8,000.00$           
168 ERIK SAID JUAREZ JUAREZ TLAXCALA YAUHQUEMECAN M 15/11/1991 MEXICANA JUJE911115PA6 JUJE911115HTLRRR02 8,000.00$           
169 GRISEL RODRIGUEZ BOLANOS TLAXCALA IXTACUIXTLA DE MARIANO MATAMOROS F 09/11/1998 MEXICANA ROBG981109QY8 ROBG981109MTLDLR06 8,000.00$           
170 MARIO GUTIERREZ TEXIS TLAXCALA TEOLOCHOLCO M 19/01/1956 MEXICANA GUTM560119PX3 GUTN560119HTLTXR11 8,000.00$           
171 DAVID ZEPEDA FLORES TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE M 18/06/1997 MEXICANA ZEFD9706183Y1 ZEFD970618HTLPLV02 8,000.00$           
172 JOSE PEDRO NICOLAS FLORES LUNA TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE M 04/12/1964 MEXICANA FOLP641204IA7 FOLP641204HTLLND05 8,000.00$           
173 PABLO ZEPEDA FLORES TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE M 05/07/1999 MEXICANA ZEFP9907052I2 ZEFP990705HTLPLB00 8,000.00$           
174 CAROLINA CARRILLO MELCA TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE F 22/01/1984 MEXICANA CAMC840122 CAMC840122MTLRLR09 8,000.00$           
175 GUSTAVO PEREZ MEJIA TLAXCALA PAPALOTLA DE XICOTHENCATL M 02/04/1993 MEXICANA PEMG930402BI8 PEMG930402HTLRJS00 8,000.00$           
176 BERNABE PEREZ ARENAS TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 11/06/1962 MEXICANA PEAB6406117M7 PEAB620611HTLRRR06 8,000.00$           
177 EDUARDO HERNANDEZ MUNOZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 18/10/1994 MEXICANA HEME941018AS7 HEME941018HTLRXD05 8,000.00$           
178 EMILIO CANIZALEZ LINARES TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 05/04/1977 MEXICANA CALE770405772 CALE770405HPLNNM03 8,000.00$           
179 GREGORIO MUNOZ MARTINEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 02/01/1973 MEXICANA MUMG730102 MUMG730102HTLXRR01 8,000.00$           
180 JONATAN FLORES MUNOZ TLAXCALA APIZACO M 24/09/1990 MEXICANA FOMJ900924BW1 FOMJ900924HTLLXM05 8,000.00$           
181 RAFAEL ROSETE CAHUANTZI TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 24/10/1977 MEXICANA ROCR771024SY1 ROCR771024HTLSHF02 8,000.00$           
182 JESUS GUTIERREZ ROSETE TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 24/05/1997 MEXICANA GURJ970524IV8 GURJ970524HTLTSS09 8,000.00$           
183 JULIO CESAR CAHUANTZI RAMIREZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 14/12/1999 MEXICANA CARJ991214 CARJ991214HTLHML00 8,000.00$           
184 ANTONIO COCOLETZI GARCIA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 04/09/1994 MEXICANA COGA9409047H9 COGA940904HTLCRN07 8,000.00$           
185 FLORENCIO ROSETE HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 27/10/1988 MEXICANA ROHF8810275P5 ROHF881027HTLSRL01 8,000.00$           
186 ALFONSO CAHUANTZI PADILLA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 23/01/1966 MEXICANA CAPA660123 CAPA660123HTLHDL06 8,000.00$           
187 HERIBERTO CAHUANTZI MELENDEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 07/09/1980 MEXICANA CAMH800907 CAMH800907HTLHLR08 8,000.00$           
188 JHONATAN BELLO CAMACHO TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 19/03/1994 MEXICANA BECJ940319I93 BECJ940319HTLLMH09 8,000.00$           
189 JOSE MELENDEZ GUTIERREZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 19/03/1978 MEXICANA MEGJ780319HQ0 MEGJ780319HTLLTS05 8,000.00$           
190 ZABDIEL HIDALGO VENTURA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 20/06/1989 MEXICANA HIVZ890620MV5 HIVZ890620HVZDNB05 8,000.00$           
191 DANIEL MALDONADO HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA CUAXOMULCO M 01/02/1989 MEXICANA MAHD890201TB6 MAHD890201HTLLRN09 8,000.00$           
192 GILBERTO SERRANO LOPEZ TLAXCALA ZOMPANTEPEC M 04/02/1969 MEXICANA SELG690204F68 SELG690204HTLRPL06 8,000.00$           
193 JOSE FRANCISCO RUIZ GUARNEROS TLAXCALA ZOMPANTEPEC M 27/05/1994 MEXICANA RUGF940527TC7 RUGF940527HBCZRR01 8,000.00$           
194 MODESTO RAMOS VAZQUEZ TLAXCALA CUAXOMULCO M 15/06/1977 MEXICANA RAVM7706157G9 RAVM770615HTLMZD09 8,000.00$           
195 YARED MALDONADO HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA SANTA CRUZ TLAXCALA M 17/11/2003 MEXICANA MAHY031117 MAHY031117HTLLRRA9 8,000.00$           
196 APOLINAR MOTA BELTRAN TLAXCALA TLAXCO M 22/05/1995 MEXICANA MOBA950522A9A MOBA950522HVZTLP01 16,000.00$         
197 DANIEL HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA TLAXCO M 26/12/1996 MEXICANA HEHD961226KC7 HEHD961226HCSRRN02 16,000.00$         
198 ANA LAURA ARMENTA FLORES TLAXCALA TLAXCO F 22/06/1999 MEXICANA AEFA990622EQ3 AEFA990622MPLRLN08 16,000.00$         
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1 CARLOS BAEZ PEREZ TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 13/12/1996 001 BAPC961213 BAPC961213HTLZRR03 6,500.00$            
2 GERMAN MELENDEZ SOTO TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 23/10/1986 001 MESG861023 MESG861023HTLLTR02 6,500.00$            
3 ABRAHAM MOZO BAEZ TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 22/09/1986 001 MOBA860922 MOBA860922HTLZZB07 6,500.00$            
4 JOSE EDY AMADOR DE LA ROSA TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 04/12/1994 001 AARE941204 AARE941204HTLMSD07 6,500.00$            
5 ADELFO AMADOR SANCHEZ TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 29/08/1969 001 AASA690829 AASA690829HTLMND03 6,500.00$            
6 QUIRINO CERVANTES NAVOR TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 30/03/1978 001 CENQ780330 CENQ780330HTLRVR04 6,500.00$            
7 JOSUE ALVARADO MATEO TLAXCALA TEOLOCHOLCO M 20/07/1989 001 AAMJ890720 AAMJ890720HDFLTS08 6,500.00$            
8 CIRO MENDOZA GARCIA TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 14/07/1981 001 MEGC810714 MEGC810714HTLNRR09 6,500.00$            
9 ANGEL SANCHEZ ESPINOZA TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 30/03/1985 001 SAEA850330 SAEA850330HTLNSN02 6,500.00$            

10 JOSE LORENZO BOLANOS FLORES TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 10/08/1999 001 BOFL990810 BOFL990810HTLLLR06 9,100.00$            
11 PRIMO CORTES GONZALEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 09/06/1972 001 COGP720609 COGP720609HTLRNR04 6,500.00$            
12 HUGO SANCHEZ GARCIA TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 11/08/1988 001 SAGH880811 SAGH880811HTLNRG07 6,500.00$            
13 ANTONIO DE LA ROSA SANCHEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 17/01/1982 001 ROSA820117 ROSA820117HTLSNN07 6,500.00$            
14 PABLO CORTES GONZALEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 02/03/1976 001 COGP760302 COGP760302HTLRNB09 6,500.00$            
15 SERGIO DE LA ROSA SANCHEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 08/10/1976 001 ROSS761008 ROSS761008HTLSNR09 6,500.00$            
16 JOSE ALEJANDRO PEREZ DOMINGUEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 24/04/1974 001 PXDA740424 PXDA740424HTLRML03 6,500.00$            
17 JUVENTINO AYAPANTECATL GARZA TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCA M 25/01/1974 001 AAGJ740125 AAGJ740125HTLYRV08 6,500.00$            
18 JOSE SEVERIANO LAURENCIO BUENO PEREZ TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE M 08/11/1965 001 BUPS651108 BUPS651108HTLNRV05 6,500.00$            
19 RICARDO AYAPANTECATL GARZA TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCA M 07/02/1990 001 AAGR900207 AAGR900207HTLYRC08 6,500.00$            
20 JACINTO MIGUEL ARCE PEREZ TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE M 17/08/1982 001 AEPJ820817 AEPJ820817HTLRRC02 6,500.00$            
21 JOSE DANIEL GARZA RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCA M 19/12/1994 001 GARD941219 GARD941219HTLRDN03 6,500.00$            
22 FIDEL ALEJANDRO CUATIANQUIZ ROSALES TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCA M 14/05/1963 001 CURF630514 CURF630514HTLTSD03 6,500.00$            
23 MIGUEL ATRIANO RUGERIO TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCA M 08/05/1989 001 AIRM890508 AIRM890508HTLTGG06 6,500.00$            
24 MARTIN LUIS PEREZ ZEPEDA TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE M 06/10/1987 001 PEZM871006 PEZM871006HTLRPR09 6,500.00$            
25 MIGUEL FRANCISCO REYES MORALES TLAXCALA ETATITLAN DE ANTONIO CARVA M 10/08/1958 001 REMM580810 REMM580810HPLYRG05 6,500.00$            
26 EMMANUEL AGUILAR ZACAPA TLAXCALA PANOTLA M 24/05/1985 001 AUZE850524 AUZE850524HTLGCM03 6,500.00$            
27 SANTIAGO DE ALBINO CUELLAR TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 25/07/1982 001 AICS820725 AICS820725HTLLLN07 6,500.00$            
28 CESAREO AZTATZI FLORES TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCA M 27/08/1955 001 AAFC550827 AAFC550827HTLZLS01 6,500.00$            
29 SAMUEL ARCE LUNA TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE M 10/10/1997 001 AELS971010 AELS971010HTLRNM02 6,500.00$            
30 ALBERTO AYAPANTECATL GARZA TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCA M 07/04/1986 001 AAGA860407 AAGA860407HTLYRL05 6,500.00$            
31 TORIBIO SANCHEZ MONTES TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 27/11/1982 001 SAMT821127 SAMT821127HTLNNR09 6,500.00$            
32 IGNACIO CORTES JUAREZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 25/07/2000 001 CXJI000725 CXJI000725HTLRRGA8 6,500.00$            
33 JOSE AYAPANTECATL JUAREZ TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCA M 19/03/2004 001 AAJJ040319 AAJJ040319HTLYRSA9 6,500.00$            
34 BENITO SANCHEZ BAEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 21/03/1949 001 SABB490321 SABB490321HTLNZN02 6,500.00$            
35 DELFINO CORTEZ GONZALEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 09/12/1968 001 COGD681209 COGD681209HTLRNL08 6,500.00$            
36 JOSE LUCIO CORTES GONZALEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 22/02/1967 001 COGL670222 COGL670222HTLRNC11 6,500.00$            
37 FRANCISCO GARCIA SANCHEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 03/10/1972 001 GASF721003 GASF721003HTLRNR02 6,500.00$            
38 PABLO HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 17/04/1971 001 HESP710417 HESP710417HPLRNB05 6,500.00$            
39 ADOLFO GARCIA SANCHEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 29/08/1981 001 GASA810829 GASA810829HTLRND01 6,500.00$            
40 JOSE CARLOS VELAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 15/10/1984 001 VEHC841015 VEHC841015HTLLRR00 6,500.00$            
41 JOSE ELIAS CORTES GONZALEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 16/02/1964 001 CXGE640216 CXGE640216HTLRNL01 6,500.00$            
42 NICOLAS REYES HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 09/05/1983 001 REHN830509 REHN830509HTLYRC09 6,500.00$            
43 JOSE JUVENTINO SANCHEZ GARCIA TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 13/01/1963 001 SAGJ630113 SAGJ630113HTLNRV19 6,500.00$            
44 JOSE REYES DE LA ROSA VAZQUEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 06/01/1978 001 ROVR780106 ROVR780106HTLSZY06 6,500.00$            
45 GUSTAVO SANCHEZ NIETO TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 13/12/1990 001 SANG901213 SANG901213HTLNTS09 6,500.00$            
46 JOSE LAZARO FUENTES BAUTISTA TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 01/04/1949 001 FUBL490401 FUBL490401HTLNIZ01 6,500.00$            
47 ADRIAN FUENTES MONTES TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 12/02/1979 001 FUMA790217 FUMA790217HTLNND03 3,250.00$            
48 BARTOLOME BAEZ ISLAS TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 24/08/1950 001 BAIB500824 BAIB500824HTLZSR03 6,500.00$            
49 J SANTOS JUAREZ REYES TLAXCALA ETATITLAN DE ANTONIO CARVA M 30/03/1961 001 JURS710330 JURS710330HSPRYN04 6,500.00$            
50 FIDEL ZACAMOLPA HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA TZOMPANTEPEC M 24/04/1976 001 ZAHF760424 ZAHF760424HTLCRD06 6,500.00$            
51 CLEMENTINA BARRERA ORDONEZ TLAXCALA TLAXCALA F 19/07/1983 001 BAOC830719 BAOC830719MPLRRL04 6,500.00$            
52 MARCELA DELGADO FLORES TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 21/08/1987 001 DEFM870821 DEFM870821MTLLLR03 6,500.00$            
53 HERON PEREZ MUNOZ TLAXCALA CONTLA DE JUAN CUAMATZI M 17/10/1948 001 PEMH481017 PEMH481017HTLRXR00 6,500.00$            
54 ADRIAN HERNANDEZ MELENDEZ TLAXCALA SAN DAMIAN TEXOLOC M 09/08/1987 001 HEMA870809 HEMA870809HTLRLD07 9,100.00$            
55 MIGUEL ANGEL CUECUECHA RUGERIO TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 29/09/1979 001 CURM790929 CURM790929HTLCGG00 6,500.00$            
56 MARCOS MAZA PLUMA TLAXCALA PANOTLA M 29/10/1971 001 MAPM711029 MAPM711029HTLZLR04 9,100.00$            
57 ANA LILIA HERNANDEZ LECONA TLAXCALA TETLA DE LA SOLIDARIDAD F 28/12/1982 001 HELA821228 HELA821228MTLRCN07 6,500.00$            
58 BRIGIDO ESPINOZA MORENO TLAXCALA TETLA DE LA SOLIDARIDAD M 24/03/1981 001 EIMB810324 EIMB810324HTLSRR16 6,500.00$            
59 TRINIDAD LOPEZ PEREZ TLAXCALA TERRENATE M 19/06/1943 001 LOPT430619 LOPT430619HTLPRR01 6,500.00$            
60 ISRAEL REYES HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA ETATITLAN DE ANTONIO CARVA M 27/03/1995 001 REHI950327 REHI950327HTLYRS03 6,500.00$            
61 JOSE ROBERTO VELAZCO HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA ZACATELCO M 19/03/1985 001 VEHR850319 VEHR850319HPLLRB09 9,100.00$            
62 JEREMI MAZA DE LA ROSA TLAXCALA PANOTLA M 20/07/2001 001 MARJ010720 MARJ010720HTLZSRA9 6,500.00$            
63 JAVIER MUNOZ CONDE TLAXCALA CONTLA DE JUAN CUAMATZI M 04/12/1975 001 MUCJ751204 MUCJ751204HTLXNV07 6,500.00$            
64 JOSE ALFREDO GOMEZ LOPEZ TLAXCALA TERRENATE M 20/03/2001 001 GOLA010320 GOLA010320HTLMPLA6 6,500.00$            
65 LUIS ALBERTO DELGADO ROLDAN TLAXCALA PANOTLA M 05/08/1994 001 DERL9408052K7 DERL940805HTLLLS06 3,250.00$            

JESUS FLORES TAPIA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 12/05/1986 001 FOTJ860512 FOTJ860512HDFLPS04 3,250.00$            
66 JOSE LORENZO CERVANTES TEPEPA TLAXCALA SANTA ANITA NOPALUCAN M 14/04/1980 001 CETL800414 CETL800414HTLRPR09 6,500.00$            
67 EMMANUEL TLACOTZI TAMALATZI TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 25/10/1993 001 TATE931025 TATE931025HTLLMM07 6,500.00$            
68 MELITON EDUARDO PEREZ PEREZ TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE M 01/04/2002 001 PEPM020401 PEPM020401HTLRRLA2 6,500.00$            
69 ADAIR GUTIERREZ ELOTLAN TLAXCALA TEOLOCHOLCO M 16/06/2001 001 GUEA010616 GUEA010616HTLTLDA3 6,500.00$            
70 LUIS GERARDO CORTES SANCHEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 17/12/1999 001 COSL991217 COSL991217HTLRNS09 6,500.00$            
71 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ NIETO TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 04/10/2002 001 SANF021004 SANF021004HTLNTRA0 6,500.00$            
72 ROSALBA CORTES SANCHEZ TLAXCALA ZACATELCO F 10/09/1983 001 COSR830910 COSR830910MTLRNS04 6,500.00$            
73 ARTURO ROBLES MORALES TLAXCALA SANTA CRUZ M 15/12/1969 001 ROMA691215 ROMA691215HTLBRR06 6,500.00$            
74 EVELIN AZUCENA LIMA HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 16/02/2003 MEXICANA LIHE030216 LIHE030216MTLMRVA9 6,500.00$            
75 LOURDES VEGA LIMA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 24/05/1992 MEXICANA VELL920524 VELL920524MTLGMR08 6,500.00$            
76 MARIELA HERNANDEZ MORALES TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 29/01/1982 MEXICANA HEMM820129 HEMM820129MTLRRR06 6,500.00$            
77 ANA CLAUDIA PEREZ ZECUA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 19/12/1990 MEXICANA PEZA901219 PEZA901219MTLRCN08 6,500.00$            
78 ISMAEL IPATZI TOLTECA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 26/10/2003 MEXICANA IATI031026 IATI031026HTLPLSA8 6,500.00$            
79 VIRGINIA CRUZ LOPEZ TLAXCALA TLAXCALA F 02/12/1971 MEXICANA CULV711202 CULV711202MTLRPR08 6,500.00$            
80 ERIKA ROSAS FLORES TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 01/07/1983 MEXICANA ROFE830701 ROFE830701MTLSLR09 6,500.00$            
81 JAVIER VARGAS DOMINGUEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 06/12/1984 MEXICANA VADJ841206 VADJ841206HVZRMV09 6,500.00$            
82 LORENA VARGAS DOMINGUEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 17/10/1978 MEXICANA VADL781017 VADL781017MVZRMR06 6,500.00$            
83 RICARDO ORTIZ FLORES TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 28/06/1998 MEXICANA OIFR980628 OIFR980628HTLRLC04 6,500.00$            
84 JESSICA NEFERTARI BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA APIZACO F 20/07/1995 MEXICANA BERJ950720 BERJ950720MTLNDS07 9,100.00$            
85 RODRIGO ARROYO GONZALEZ TLAXCALA APIZACO M 03/11/1982 MEXICANA AOGR820311 AOGR820311HTLRND06 6,500.00$            
86 BERNARDINO ATRIANO RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCA M 01/05/1974 MEXICANA AIRB740501 AIRB740501HTLTDR09 6,500.00$            
87 ARMANDO CORTES JUAREZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 22/02/1991 MEXICANA CXJA910222 CXJA910222HTLRRR05 6,500.00$            
88 ADRIAN SANCHEZ FLORES TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 16/12/1988 MEXICANA SAFA881216 SAFA881216HTLNLD04 6,500.00$            
89 ALVARO DE JESUS FLORES JIMENEZ TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCA M 09/02/1994 MEXICANA FOJA940209 FOJA940209HTLLML02 6,500.00$            
90 JOSE PEDRO AYAPANTECATL GARZA TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCA M 29/06/1988 MEXICANA AAGP880629 AAGP880629HTLYRD03 6,500.00$            
91 RUBEN AMADOR MORALES TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 30/12/1990 MEXICANA AAMR901230 AAMR901230HTLMRB01 6,500.00$            
92 GREGORIO LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 25/05/1973 MEXICANA LORG730525 LORG730525HTLPDR04 6,500.00$            
93 MIGUEL ANGEL MELENDEZ SOTO TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 13/08/1993 MEXICANA MESM900813 MESM900813HTLLTG07 6,500.00$            
94 LUIS ENRIQUE JUAREZ ORTIZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 21/04/1992 MEXICANA JUOL920421 JUOL920421HTLRRS00 6,500.00$            
95 MELITON CONTRERAS GONZALEZ TLAXCALA TLAXCALA M 07/02/1996 MEXICANA COGM960702 COGM960702HPLNNL00 9,100.00$            
96 LUIS FELIPE CORTES COTONETO TLAXCALA ANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARIST M 29/03/2000 MEXICANA COCL000329 COCL000329HTLRTSA9 9,100.00$            

100 RICARDO ANGEL BASTIDA RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA ANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARIST M 23/02/1994 MEXICANA BARR940223 BARR940223HDFSDC07 6,500.00$            
102 JONATHAN GARCIA BASTIDA TLAXCALA ANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARIST M 31/07/1996 MEXICANA GABJ960731 GABJ960731HTLRSN04 6,500.00$            
104 LUIS ALBERTO HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ TLAXCALA ANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARIST M 26/11/1988 MEXICANA HESL881126 HESL881126HTLRNS03 6,500.00$            
105 JORGE RICARDO HERNANDEZ TERREROS TLAXCALA ANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARIST M 27/03/1993 MEXICANA HETJ930327 HETJ930327HTLRRR02 6,500.00$            
107 RIGOBERTO HERNANDEZ ARROYO TLAXCALA ANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARIST M 07/03/1987 MEXICANA HEAR870307 HEAR870307HTLRRG05 6,500.00$            
108 EDUARDO MORALES ESPEJEL TLAXCALA ANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARIST M 02/11/1997 MEXICANA MOEE971102 MOEE971102HTLRSD00 6,500.00$            
109 FELIPE HERNANDEZ ANDRADE TLAXCALA ANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARIST M 05/02/1951 MEXICANA HEAF510205 HEAF510205HTLRNL12 6,500.00$            
110 JOSE JUAN DIAZ JUAREZ TLAXCALA ANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARIST M 16/04/1983 MEXICANA DIJJ830416 DIJJ830416HTLZRN09 6,500.00$            
111 ROMAN CORTES JUAREZ TLAXCALA ANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARIST M 17/01/1988 MEXICANA JUCR880117 JUCR880117HTLRRM09 6,500.00$            
112 LEANDRO JAVIER MORALES RAMIREZ TLAXCALA ANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARIST M 14/07/1992 MEXICANA MORL920714 MORL920714HTLRMN02 6,500.00$            
113 RODOLFO SANCHEZ ARROYO TLAXCALA ANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARIST M 15/06/1989 MEXICANA SAAR890615 SAAR890615HTLNRD00 6,500.00$            
114 JOSE NICOLAS PEREZ MORALES TLAXCALA ANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARIST M 10/09/1965 MEXICANA PEMN650910 PEMN650910HTLRRC09 6,500.00$            
115 FRANCISCO AZAEL PALACIOS CORONA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 07/02/1997 MEXICANA PACF970207 PACF970207HTLLRR00 6,500.00$            
116 JOSÉ JUAN PALACIOS CORONA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 16/08/1992 MEXICANA PACJ920816 PACJ920816HTLLRN03 6,500.00$            
117 MIGUEL GARCIA MONTIEL TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 26/03/1978 MEXICANA GAMM880326 GAMM880326HTLRMG05 6,500.00$            
118 ROMAN PILOTZI PALACIOS TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 09/08/1972 MEXICANA PIPR720809 PIPR720809HTLLLM00 6,500.00$            
119 PORFIRIO XAHUENTITLA MOLINA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 18/06/1986 MEXICANA XAMP860618 XAMP860618HTLHLR03 6,500.00$            
120 FERNANDO CESAR TEMOLTZIN MORENO TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 11/03/1990 MEXICANA TEMF900311 TEMF900311HTLMRR09 6,500.00$            
121 PORFIRIO BAEZ GARCIA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 15/12/1969 MEXICANA BAGP691215 BAGP691215HTLZRR08 6,500.00$            
122 ILDEFONSO HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 23/01/1957 MEXICANA HEGI570123 HEGI570123HTLRND08 6,500.00$            
123 HUMBERTO HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 26/03/1959 MEXICANA HEGH590326 HEGH590326HTLRNM01 6,500.00$            
124 MARISELA HERNANDEZ SANTACRUZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 22/10/1984 MEXICANA BAGP691215 BAGP691215HTLZRR08 6,500.00$            
125 OBDULIA SERRANO LEON TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 05/09/1958 MEXICANA SELO580905 SELO580905MTLRNB04 6,500.00$            
126 JULIO CESAR ASTUDILLO NUNEZ TLAXCALA TLAXCO M 19/08/1998 MEXICANA AUNJ980819 AUNJ980819HGRSXL01 9,100.00$            
127 YENY MEZA MENESES TLAXCALA TEPETITLA DE LARDIZABAL F 01/10/1984 MEXICANA MEMY841001 MEMY841001MTLZNN01 9,100.00$            
128 JORGE MENDIETA PLUMA TLAXCALA LA MAGDALENA TLALELULCO M 08/12/1984 MEXICANA MEPJ841208 MEPJ841208HTLNLR00 9,100.00$            
129 ERNESTO CORTES MELENDEZ TLAXCALA ACUAMANALA DE MIGUEL HIDALG M 05/12/1976 MEXICANA COME7612059Q9 COME761205HTLRLR02 8,000.00$            
130 FAUSTINO ADRIAN LUNA LUNA TLAXCALA ACUAMANALA DE MIGUEL HIDALG M 15/02/1964 MEXICANA LULF640215HT5 LULF640215HTLNNS05 8,000.00$            
131 GUADALUPE TERIO MELENDEZ TLAXCALA ACUAMANALA DE MIGUEL HIDALG M 12/12/1979 MEXICANA TEMG7912121X1 TEMG791212HTLRLD08 8,000.00$            
132 GUMARO MELENDEZ AGUILA TLAXCALA ACUAMANALA DE MIGUEL HIDALG M 01/12/1983 MEXICANA MEAG831201PC1 MEAG831201HTLLGM05 8,000.00$            
133 MIGUEL ANGEL AGUILA CUAHUTEPITZI TLAXCALA ACUAMANALA DE MIGUEL HIDALG M 02/10/1997 MEXICANA AUCM971002K1A AUCM971002HTLGHG06 8,000.00$            
134 AGUSTIN CORONA TIERRANUEVA TLAXCALA COAXOMULCO M 28/08/1982 MEXICANA COTA8208281A2 COTA820828HTLRLG09 8,000.00$            
135 ANATOLIO PACHECO SOLANO TLAXCALA COAXOMULCO M 03/07/1956 MEXICANA PASA5607036V5 PASA560703HOCCLN00 8,000.00$            
136 FACUNDO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA COAXOMULCO M 27/11/1980 MEXICANA GOHF801127T25 GOHF801127HTLNRC07 8,000.00$            
137 JULIO MONTIEL HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA COAXOMULCO M 10/01/1999 MEXICANA MOHJ9901106Y6 MOHJ990110HTLNRL06 8,000.00$            
138 UBALDO MONTIEL MONTIEL TLAXCALA COAXOMULCO M 16/05/1975 MEXICANA MOMU750516DW3 MOMU750516HTLNNB08 8,000.00$            
139 ALBINO SABINO MAZATZI HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 15/12/1960 MEXICANA MAHA6012157X0 MAHA601215HTLZRL02 8,000.00$            
140 CIPRIANO ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ RIVERA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 26/09/1983 MEXICANA RORC830926AX1 RORC830926HVZDVP02 8,000.00$            
141 CLEMENTE VASQUEZ CAHUANTZI TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 19/12/1955 MEXICANA VACC551119237 VACC551219HTLSHL04 8,000.00$            
142 FACUNDO VIRGILIO CAHUANTZI MEZA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 27/12/1956 MEXICANA CAMF561227MG8 CAMF561227HTLHZC05 8,000.00$            
143 JOVANI RESENDEZ FLORES TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 11/05/2000 MEXICANA REFJ000511 REFJ000511HTLSLVA2 8,000.00$            
144 GREGORIO CUAPIO CASTILLO TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCAN M 09/05/1962 MEXICANA CUCG620509DP9 CUCG620509HTLPSR07 8,000.00$            
145 JOSE GILBERTO CUAPIO RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCAN M 29/01/1983 MEXICANA CURG830129 CURG830129HTLPDL09 8,000.00$            
146 LETICIA TLACHI RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCAN F 30/11/1985 MEXICANA TARL851130 TARL851130MPLLDT06 8,000.00$            
147 PILAR TLACHI CUAPIO TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCAN M 12/10/1984 MEXICANA TACP841012SE3 TACP841012HTLLPL00 8,000.00$            
148 SEVERO TLACHI RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCAN M 08/11/1966 MEXICANA TARS661108J32 TARS661108HTLLDV13 8,000.00$            
149 ANA YAZMIN CARCAÑO SUAREZ TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO F 08/03/1987 MEXICANA CASA870308 CASA870308MTLRRN09 8,000.00$            
150 CARLOS SANLUIS SANLUIS TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO M 04/11/1978 MEXICANA SASC781104GI1 SASC781104HTLNNR00 8,000.00$            
151 JOSE SANLUIS CONDE TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO M 10/05/1967 MEXICANA SACJ670510FT9 SACJ670510HTLNNS05 8,000.00$            
152 QUINTILIANO SANLUIS HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO M 01/11/1963 MEXICANA SAHQ631101LH9 SAHQ631101HTLNRN08 8,000.00$            
153 ROBERTO SOLARES VAZQUEZ TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO M 04/01/1976 MEXICANA SOVR760104V10 SOVR760104HTLLZB04 8,000.00$            
154 FORTUNATO SANLUIS SANLUIS TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO M 24/10/1973 MEXICANA SASF731024DW8 SASF731024HTLMNR01 8,000.00$            
155 IRVIN JAIR SANLUIS CERVANTES TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO M 11/09/2001 MEXICANA SACI0109118J4 SACI010911HTLNRRA2 8,000.00$            
156 JOSE ENRIQUE CUAXILOTL AGUILAR TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO M 10/03/1996 MEXICANA CUAE960310E4A CUAE960310HTLXGN05 8,000.00$            
157 ROMY SANLUIS VAZQUEZ TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO F 03/06/1985 MEXICANA SAVR841114GL7 SAVR841114MTLNZM06 8,000.00$            
158 SILVINO HERNANDEZ MAZATZI TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO M 12/09/1984 MEXICANA HEMS840912VB0 HEMS840912HTLRZL09 8,000.00$            
159 CARLOS LOPEZ MENESES TLAXCALA PANOTLA M 30/07/1981 MEXICANA LOMC810730ES5 LOMC810730HTLPNR05 8,000.00$            
160 CARLOS MIGUEL ESPINOSA ATONAL TLAXCALA SAN LUIS TEOLOCGOLCO M 22/02/2001 MEXICANA EIAC010222 EIAC010222HTLSTRA8 8,000.00$            
161 NILO ESPINOSA FLORES TLAXCALA TEOLOCHOLCO M 04/07/1978 MEXICANA EIFN780704MNA EIFN780704HTLSLL08 8,000.00$            
162 PETRA FLORES CONDE TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE F 19/10/1958 MEXICANA FOCP581019273 FOCP581019MPLLNT05 8,000.00$            
163 VICTOR ATONAL RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA TEOLOCHOLCO M 19/04/1974 MEXICANA AORV740419JM1 AORV740419HTLDDC02 8,000.00$            
164 CLAUDIA KAREN MEZA FLORES TLAXCALA SANTA CRUZ F 24/01/1993 MEXICANA MEFC930124KT5 MEFC930124MTLZLL05 8,000.00$            
165 DOMINGO ZITLALPOPOCA FLORES TLAXCALA TEOLOCHOLCO M 08/08/1965 MEXICANA ZIFD650808 ZIFD650808HTLTLM00 8,000.00$            
166 ERIK SAID JUAREZ JUAREZ TLAXCALA YAUHQUEMECAN M 15/11/1991 MEXICANA JUJE911115PA6 JUJE911115HTLRRR02 8,000.00$            
167 GRISEL RODRIGUEZ BOLANOS TLAXCALA ACUIXTLA DE MARIANO MATAMO F 09/11/1998 MEXICANA ROBG981109QY8 ROBG981109MTLDLR06 8,000.00$            
168 MARIO GUTIERREZ TEXIS TLAXCALA TEOLOCHOLCO M 19/01/1956 MEXICANA GUTM560119PX3 GUTN560119HTLTXR11 8,000.00$            
169 DAVID ZEPEDA FLORES TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE M 18/06/1997 MEXICANA ZEFD9706183Y1 ZEFD970618HTLPLV02 8,000.00$            
170 JOSE PEDRO NICOLAS FLORES LUNA TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE M 04/12/1964 MEXICANA FOLP641204IA7 FOLP641204HTLLND05 8,000.00$            
171 PABLO ZEPEDA FLORES TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE M 05/07/1999 MEXICANA ZEFP9907052I2 ZEFP990705HTLPLB00 8,000.00$            
172 CAROLINA CARRILLO MELCA TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE F 22/01/1984 MEXICANA CAMC840122 CAMC840122MTLRLR09 8,000.00$            
173 GUSTAVO PEREZ MEJIA TLAXCALA PAPALOTLA DE XICOTHENCATL M 02/04/1993 MEXICANA PEMG930402BI8 PEMG930402HTLRJS00 8,000.00$            
174 BERNABE PEREZ ARENAS TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 11/06/1962 MEXICANA PEAB6406117M7 PEAB620611HTLRRR06 8,000.00$            
175 EDUARDO HERNANDEZ MUNOZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 18/10/1994 MEXICANA HEME941018AS7 HEME941018HTLRXD05 8,000.00$            
176 EMILIO CANIZALEZ LINARES TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 05/04/1977 MEXICANA CALE770405772 CALE770405HPLNNM03 8,000.00$            
177 GREGORIO MUNOZ MARTINEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 02/01/1973 MEXICANA MUMG730102 MUMG730102HTLXRR01 8,000.00$            
178 JONATAN FLORES MUNOZ TLAXCALA APIZACO M 24/09/1990 MEXICANA FOMJ900924BW1 FOMJ900924HTLLXM05 8,000.00$            
179 RAFAEL ROSETE CAHUANTZI TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 24/10/1977 MEXICANA ROCR771024SY1 ROCR771024HTLSHF02 8,000.00$            
180 JESUS GUTIERREZ ROSETE TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 24/05/1997 MEXICANA GURJ970524IV8 GURJ970524HTLTSS09 8,000.00$            
181 JULIO CESAR CAHUANTZI RAMIREZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 14/12/1999 MEXICANA CARJ991214 CARJ991214HTLHML00 8,000.00$            
182 ANTONIO COCOLETZI GARCIA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 04/09/1994 MEXICANA COGA9409047H9 COGA940904HTLCRN07 8,000.00$            
183 FLORENCIO ROSETE HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 27/10/1988 MEXICANA ROHF8810275P5 ROHF881027HTLSRL01 8,000.00$            
184 ALFONSO CAHUANTZI PADILLA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 23/01/1966 MEXICANA CAPA660123 CAPA660123HTLHDL06 8,000.00$            
185 HERIBERTO CAHUANTZI MELENDEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 07/09/1980 MEXICANA CAMH800907 CAMH800907HTLHLR08 8,000.00$            
186 JHONATAN BELLO CAMACHO TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 19/03/1994 MEXICANA BECJ940319I93 BECJ940319HTLLMH09 8,000.00$            
187 JOSE MELENDEZ GUTIERREZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 19/03/1978 MEXICANA MEGJ780319HQ0 MEGJ780319HTLLTS05 8,000.00$            
188 ZABDIEL HIDALGO VENTURA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 20/06/1989 MEXICANA HIVZ890620MV5 HIVZ890620HVZDNB05 8,000.00$            
189 DANIEL MALDONADO HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA CUAXOMULCO M 01/02/1989 MEXICANA MAHD890201TB6 MAHD890201HTLLRN09 8,000.00$            
190 GILBERTO SERRANO LOPEZ TLAXCALA ZOMPANTEPEC M 04/02/1969 MEXICANA SELG690204F68 SELG690204HTLRPL06 8,000.00$            
191 JOSE FRANCISCO RUIZ GUARNEROS TLAXCALA ZOMPANTEPEC M 27/05/1994 MEXICANA RUGF940527TC7 RUGF940527HBCZRR01 8,000.00$            
192 MODESTO RAMOS VAZQUEZ TLAXCALA CUAXOMULCO M 15/06/1977 MEXICANA RAVM7706157G9 RAVM770615HTLMZD09 8,000.00$            
193 YARED MALDONADO HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA SANTA CRUZ TLAXCALA M 17/11/2003 MEXICANA MAHY031117 MAHY031117HTLLRRA9 8,000.00$            
194 APOLINAR MOTA BELTRAN TLAXCALA TLAXCO M 22/05/1995 MEXICANA MOBA950522A9A MOBA950522HVZTLP01 16,000.00$          
195 DANIEL HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA TLAXCO M 26/12/1996 MEXICANA HEHD961226KC7 HEHD961226HCSRRN02 16,000.00$          
196 ANA LAURA ARMENTA FLORES TLAXCALA TLAXCO F 22/06/1999 MEXICANA AEFA990622EQ3 AEFA990622MPLRLN08 16,000.00$          
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1 CARLOS BAEZ PEREZ TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 13/12/1996 MEXICANA BAPC961213 BAPC961213HTLZRR03 6,500.00$            
2 GERMAN MELENDEZ SOTO TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 23/10/1986 MEXICANA MESG861023 MESG861023HTLLTR02 6,500.00$            
3 ABRAHAM MOZO BAEZ TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 22/09/1986 MEXICANA MOBA860922 MOBA860922HTLZZB07 6,500.00$            
4 JOSE EDY AMADOR DE LA ROSA TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 04/12/1994 MEXICANA AARE941204 AARE941204HTLMSD07 6,500.00$            
5 ADELFO AMADOR SANCHEZ TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 29/08/1969 MEXICANA AASA690829 AASA690829HTLMND03 6,500.00$            
6 QUIRINO CERVANTES NAVOR TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 30/03/1978 MEXICANA CENQ780330 CENQ780330HTLRVR04 6,500.00$            
7 JOSUE ALVARADO MATEO TLAXCALA TEOLOCHOLCO M 20/07/1989 MEXICANA AAMJ890720 AAMJ890720HDFLTS08 6,500.00$            
8 CIRO MENDOZA GARCIA TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 14/07/1981 MEXICANA MEGC810714 MEGC810714HTLNRR09 6,500.00$            
9 ANGEL SANCHEZ ESPINOZA TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 30/03/1985 MEXICANA SAEA850330 SAEA850330HTLNSN02 6,500.00$            

10 JOSE LORENZO BOLANOS FLORES TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 10/08/1999 MEXICANA BOFL990810 BOFL990810HTLLLR06 9,100.00$            
11 PRIMO CORTES GONZALEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 09/06/1972 MEXICANA COGP720609 COGP720609HTLRNR04 6,500.00$            
12 ANTONIO DE LA ROSA SANCHEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 17/01/1982 MEXICANA ROSA820117 ROSA820117HTLSNN07 6,500.00$            
13 PABLO CORTES GONZALEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 02/03/1976 MEXICANA COGP760302 COGP760302HTLRNB09 6,500.00$            
14 SERGIO DE LA ROSA SANCHEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 08/10/1976 MEXICANA ROSS761008 ROSS761008HTLSNR09 6,500.00$            
15 JOSE ALEJANDRO PEREZ DOMINGUEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 24/04/1974 MEXICANA PXDA740424 PXDA740424HTLRML03 6,500.00$            
16 JUVENTINO AYAPANTECATL GARZA TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCA M 25/01/1974 MEXICANA AAGJ740125 AAGJ740125HTLYRV08 6,500.00$            
17 JOSE SEVERIANO LAURENCIO BUENO PEREZ TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE M 08/11/1965 MEXICANA BUPS651108 BUPS651108HTLNRV05 6,500.00$            
18 RICARDO AYAPANTECATL GARZA TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCA M 07/02/1990 MEXICANA AAGR900207 AAGR900207HTLYRC08 6,500.00$            
19 JACINTO MIGUEL ARCE PEREZ TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE M 17/08/1982 MEXICANA AEPJ820817 AEPJ820817HTLRRC02 6,500.00$            
20 JOSE DANIEL GARZA RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCA M 19/12/1994 MEXICANA GARD941219 GARD941219HTLRDN03 6,500.00$            
21 FIDEL ALEJANDRO CUATIANQUIZ ROSALES TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCA M 14/05/1963 MEXICANA CURF630514 CURF630514HTLTSD03 6,500.00$            
22 MIGUEL ATRIANO RUGERIO TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCA M 08/05/1989 MEXICANA AIRM890508 AIRM890508HTLTGG06 6,500.00$            
23 MARTIN LUIS PEREZ ZEPEDA TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE M 06/10/1987 MEXICANA PEZM871006 PEZM871006HTLRPR09 6,500.00$            
24 EMMANUEL AGUILAR ZACAPA TLAXCALA PANOTLA M 24/05/1985 MEXICANA AUZE850524 AUZE850524HTLGCM03 6,500.00$            
25 SANTIAGO DE ALBINO CUELLAR TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 25/07/1982 MEXICANA AICS820725 AICS820725HTLLLN07 6,500.00$            
26 CESAREO AZTATZI FLORES TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCA M 27/08/1955 MEXICANA AAFC550827 AAFC550827HTLZLS01 6,500.00$            
27 SAMUEL ARCE LUNA TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE M 10/10/1997 MEXICANA AELS971010 AELS971010HTLRNM02 6,500.00$            
28 ALBERTO AYAPANTECATL GARZA TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCA M 07/04/1986 MEXICANA AAGA860407 AAGA860407HTLYRL05 6,500.00$            
29 TORIBIO SANCHEZ MONTES TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 27/11/1982 MEXICANA SAMT821127 SAMT821127HTLNNR09 6,500.00$            
30 IGNACIO CORTES JUAREZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 25/07/2000 MEXICANA CXJI000725 CXJI000725HTLRRGA8 6,500.00$            
31 JOSE AYAPANTECATL JUAREZ TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCA M 19/03/2004 MEXICANA AAJJ040319 AAJJ040319HTLYRSA9 6,500.00$            
32 BENITO SANCHEZ BAEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 21/03/1949 MEXICANA SABB490321 SABB490321HTLNZN02 6,500.00$            
33 DELFINO CORTEZ GONZALEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 09/12/1968 MEXICANA COGD681209 COGD681209HTLRNL08 6,500.00$            
34 JOSE LUCIO CORTES GONZALEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 22/02/1967 MEXICANA COGL670222 COGL670222HTLRNC11 6,500.00$            
35 FRANCISCO GARCIA SANCHEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 03/10/1972 MEXICANA GASF721003 GASF721003HTLRNR02 6,500.00$            
36 PABLO HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 17/04/1971 MEXICANA HESP710417 HESP710417HPLRNB05 6,500.00$            
37 ADOLFO GARCIA SANCHEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 29/08/1981 MEXICANA GASA810829 GASA810829HTLRND01 6,500.00$            
38 JOSE CARLOS VELAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 15/10/1984 MEXICANA VEHC841015 VEHC841015HTLLRR00 6,500.00$            
39 JOSE ELIAS CORTES GONZALEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 16/02/1964 MEXICANA CXGE640216 CXGE640216HTLRNL01 6,500.00$            
40 NICOLAS REYES HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 09/05/1983 MEXICANA REHN830509 REHN830509HTLYRC09 6,500.00$            
41 JOSE JUVENTINO SANCHEZ GARCIA TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 13/01/1963 MEXICANA SAGJ630113 SAGJ630113HTLNRV19 6,500.00$            
42 JOSE REYES DE LA ROSA VAZQUEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 06/01/1978 MEXICANA ROVR780106 ROVR780106HTLSZY06 6,500.00$            
43 GUSTAVO SANCHEZ NIETO TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 13/12/1990 MEXICANA SANG901213 SANG901213HTLNTS09 6,500.00$            
44 JOSE LAZARO FUENTES BAUTISTA TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 01/04/1949 MEXICANA FUBL490401 FUBL490401HTLNIZ01 6,500.00$            
45 BARTOLOME BAEZ ISLAS TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 24/08/1950 MEXICANA BAIB500824 BAIB500824HTLZSR03 6,500.00$            
46 MIGUEL ANGEL BAEZ PEREZ TLAXCALA ITLALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANCHE M 22/03/2000 MEXICANA BAPM020322 BAPM020322HTLZRGA7 6,500.00$            
47 VALENTIN DE LA ROSA CUELLAR TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 23/01/2004 MEXICANA ROCV040123 ROCV040123HTLSLLA5 6,500.00$            
48 J SANTOS JUAREZ REYES TLAXCALA ETATITLAN DE ANTONIO CARVA M 30/03/1961 MEXICANA JURS710330 JURS710330HSPRYN04 6,500.00$            
49 FIDEL ZACAMOLPA HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA TZOMPANTEPEC M 24/04/1976 MEXICANA ZAHF760424 ZAHF760424HTLCRD06 9,100.00$            
50 ENRIQUE GRANDE CUAUTLI TLAXCALA TLAXCALA M 25/05/2000 MEXICANA GACE000525 GACE000525HTLRTNA9 6,500.00$            
51 CLEMENTINA BARRERA ORDONEZ TLAXCALA TLAXCALA F 19/07/1983 MEXICANA BAOC830719 BAOC830719MPLRRL04 6,500.00$            
52 MARCELA DELGADO FLORES TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 21/08/1987 MEXICANA DEFM870821 DEFM870821MTLLLR03 6,500.00$            
53 HERON PEREZ MUNOZ TLAXCALA CONTLA DE JUAN CUAMATZI M 17/10/1948 MEXICANA PEMH481017 PEMH481017HTLRXR00 6,500.00$            
54 ADRIAN HERNANDEZ MELENDEZ TLAXCALA SAN DAMIAN TEXOLOC M 09/08/1987 MEXICANA HEMA870809 HEMA870809HTLRLD07 9,100.00$            
55 MIGUEL ANGEL CUECUECHA RUGERIO TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 29/09/1979 MEXICANA CURM790929 CURM790929HTLCGG00 6,500.00$            
56 MARCOS MAZA PLUMA TLAXCALA PANOTLA M 29/10/1971 MEXICANA MAPM711029 MAPM711029HTLZLR04 9,100.00$            
57 ANA LILIA HERNANDEZ LECONA TLAXCALA TETLA DE LA SOLIDARIDAD F 28/12/1982 MEXICANA HELA821228 HELA821228MTLRCN07 6,500.00$            
58 BRIGIDO ESPINOZA MORENO TLAXCALA TETLA DE LA SOLIDARIDAD M 24/03/1981 MEXICANA EIMB810324 EIMB810324HTLSRR16 6,500.00$            
59 TRINIDAD LOPEZ PEREZ TLAXCALA TERRENATE M 19/06/1943 MEXICANA LOPT430619 LOPT430619HTLPRR01 6,500.00$            
60 ISRAEL REYES HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA ETATITLAN DE ANTONIO CARVA M 27/03/1995 MEXICANA REHI950327 REHI950327HTLYRS03 6,500.00$            
61 JOSE ROBERTO VELAZCO HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA ZACATELCO M 19/03/1985 MEXICANA VEHR850319 VEHR850319HPLLRB09 9,100.00$            
62 JEREMI MAZA DE LA ROSA TLAXCALA PANOTLA M 20/07/2001 MEXICANA MARJ010720 MARJ010720HTLZSRA9 6,500.00$            
63 JAVIER MUNOZ CONDE TLAXCALA CONTLA DE JUAN CUAMATZI M 04/12/1975 MEXICANA MUCJ751204 MUCJ751204HTLXNV07 6,500.00$            
64 JOSE ALFREDO GOMEZ LOPEZ TLAXCALA TERRENATE M 20/03/2001 MEXICANA GOLA010320 GOLA010320HTLMPLA6 6,500.00$            
65 JOSE LORENZO CERVANTES TEPEPA TLAXCALA SANTA ANITA NOPALUCAN M 14/04/1980 MEXICANA CETL800414 CETL800414HTLRPR09 6,500.00$            
66 EMMANUEL TLACOTZI TAMALATZI TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 25/10/1993 MEXICANA TATE931025 TATE931025HTLLMM07 6,500.00$            
67 MELITON EDUARDO PEREZ PEREZ TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE M 01/04/2002 MEXICANA PEPM020401 PEPM020401HTLRRLA2 3,250.00$            
68 ADAIR GUTIERREZ ELOTLAN TLAXCALA TEOLOCHOLCO M 16/06/2001 MEXICANA GUEA010616 GUEA010616HTLTLDA3 6,500.00$            
69 LUIS GERARDO CORTES SANCHEZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 17/12/1999 MEXICANA COSL991217 COSL991217HTLRNS09 6,500.00$            
70 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ NIETO TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 04/10/2002 MEXICANA SANF021004 SANF021004HTLNTRA0 6,500.00$            
71 JESUS FLORES TAPIA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 12/05/1986 MEXICANA FOTJ860512 FOTJ860512HDFLPS04 6,500.00$            
72 FERNANDO CESAR TEMOLTZIN MORENO TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 11/03/1990 MEXICANA TEMF900311 TEMF900311HTLMRR09 6,500.00$            
73 ROSALBA CORTES SANCHEZ TLAXCALA ZACATELCO F 10/09/1983 MEXICANA COSR830910 COSR830910MTLRNS04 6,500.00$            
74 ARTURO ROBLES MORALES TLAXCALA SANTA CRUZ M 15/12/1969 MEXICANA ROMA691215 ROMA691215HTLBRR06 6,500.00$            
75 JESSICA NEFERTARI BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA APIZACO F 20/07/1995 MEXICANA BERJ950720 BERJ950720MTLNDS07 9,100.00$            
76 RODRIGO ARROYO GONZALEZ TLAXCALA APIZACO M 03/11/1982 MEXICANA AOGR820311 AOGR820311HTLRND06 6,500.00$            
77 BERNARDINO ATRIANO RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCA M 01/05/1974 MEXICANA AIRB740501 AIRB740501HTLTDR09 6,500.00$            
78 ARMANDO CORTES JUAREZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 22/02/1991 MEXICANA CXJA910222 CXJA910222HTLRRR05 6,500.00$            
79 ADRIAN SANCHEZ FLORES TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 16/12/1988 MEXICANA SAFA881216 SAFA881216HTLNLD04 6,500.00$            
80 ALVARO DE JESUS FLORES JIMENEZ TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCA M 09/02/1994 MEXICANA FOJA940209 FOJA940209HTLLML02 6,500.00$            
81 JOSE PEDRO AYAPANTECATL GARZA TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCA M 29/06/1988 MEXICANA AAGP880629 AAGP880629HTLYRD03 6,500.00$            
82 RUBEN AMADOR MORALES TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 30/12/1990 MEXICANA AAMR901230 AAMR901230HTLMRB01 6,500.00$            
83 GREGORIO LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 25/05/1973 MEXICANA LORG730525 LORG730525HTLPDR04 6,500.00$            
84 MIGUEL ANGEL MELENDEZ SOTO TLAXCALA LALTEPEC DE TRINIDAD SANC M 13/08/1993 MEXICANA MESM900813 MESM900813HTLLTG07 6,500.00$            
85 LUIS ENRIQUE JUAREZ ORTIZ TLAXCALA HUAMANTLA M 21/04/1992 MEXICANA JUOL920421 JUOL920421HTLRRS00 6,500.00$            
86 LUIS FELIPE CORTES COTONETO TLAXCALA ANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARIST M 29/03/2000 MEXICANA COCL000329 COCL000329HTLRTSA9 9,100.00$            
87 RICARDO ANGEL BASTIDA RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA ANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARIST M 23/02/1994 MEXICANA BARR940223 BARR940223HDFSDC07 6,500.00$            
88 JONATHAN GARCIA BASTIDA TLAXCALA ANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARIST M 31/07/1996 MEXICANA GABJ960731 GABJ960731HTLRSN04 6,500.00$            
89 LUIS ALBERTO HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ TLAXCALA ANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARIST M 26/11/1988 MEXICANA HESL881126 HESL881126HTLRNS03 6,500.00$            
90 JORGE RICARDO HERNANDEZ TERREROS TLAXCALA ANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARIST M 27/03/1993 MEXICANA HETJ930327 HETJ930327HTLRRR02 6,500.00$            
91 RIGOBERTO HERNANDEZ ARROYO TLAXCALA ANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARIST M 07/03/1987 MEXICANA HEAR870307 HEAR870307HTLRRG05 6,500.00$            
92 EDUARDO MORALES ESPEJEL TLAXCALA ANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARIST M 02/11/1997 MEXICANA MOEE971102 MOEE971102HTLRSD00 6,500.00$            
93 FELIPE HERNANDEZ ANDRADE TLAXCALA ANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARIST M 05/02/1951 MEXICANA HEAF510205 HEAF510205HTLRNL12 6,500.00$            
94 JOSE JUAN DIAZ JUAREZ TLAXCALA ANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARIST M 16/04/1983 MEXICANA DIJJ830416 DIJJ830416HTLZRN09 6,500.00$            
95 ROMAN CORTES JUAREZ TLAXCALA ANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARIST M 17/01/1988 MEXICANA JUCR880117 JUCR880117HTLRRM09 6,500.00$            
96 LEANDRO JAVIER MORALES RAMIREZ TLAXCALA ANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARIST M 14/07/1992 MEXICANA MORL920714 MORL920714HTLRMN02 6,500.00$            
97 RODOLFO SANCHEZ ARROYO TLAXCALA ANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARIST M 15/06/1989 MEXICANA SAAR890615 SAAR890615HTLNRD00 6,500.00$            
98 JOSE NICOLAS PEREZ MORALES TLAXCALA ANACAMILPA DE MARIANO ARIST M 10/09/1965 MEXICANA PEMN650910 PEMN650910HTLRRC09 6,500.00$            
99 PORFIRIO BAEZ GARCIA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 15/12/1969 MEXICANA BAGP691215 BAGP691215HTLZRR08 6,500.00$            

100 ILDEFONSO HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 23/01/1957 MEXICANA HEGI570123 HEGI570123HTLRND08 6,500.00$            
101 HUMBERTO HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 26/03/1959 MEXICANA HEGH590326 HEGH590326HTLRNM01 6,500.00$            
102 MARISELA HERNANDEZ SANTACRUZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 22/10/1984 MEXICANA BAGP691215 BAGP691215HTLZRR08 6,500.00$            
103 OBDULIA SERRANO LEON TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 05/09/1958 MEXICANA SELO580905 SELO580905MTLRNB04 6,500.00$            
104 JULIO CESAR ASTUDILLO NUNEZ TLAXCALA TLAXCO M 19/08/1998 MEXICANA AUNJ980819 AUNJ980819HGRSXL01 9,100.00$            
105 YENY MEZA MENESES TLAXCALA TEPETITLA DE LARDIZABAL F 01/10/1984 MEXICANA MEMY841001 MEMY841001MTLZNN01 9,100.00$            
106 JORGE MENDIETA PLUMA TLAXCALA LA MAGDALENA TLALELULCO M 08/12/1984 MEXICANA MEPJ841208 MEPJ841208HTLNLR00 9,100.00$            
107 ERNESTO CORTES MELENDEZ TLAXCALA ACUAMANALA DE MIGUEL HIDALG M 05/12/1976 MEXICANA COME7612059Q9 COME761205HTLRLR02 8,000.00$            
108 FAUSTINO ADRIAN LUNA LUNA TLAXCALA ACUAMANALA DE MIGUEL HIDALG M 15/02/1964 MEXICANA LULF640215HT5 LULF640215HTLNNS05 8,000.00$            
109 GUADALUPE TERIO MELENDEZ TLAXCALA ACUAMANALA DE MIGUEL HIDALG M 12/12/1979 MEXICANA TEMG7912121X1 TEMG791212HTLRLD08 8,000.00$            
110 GUMARO MELENDEZ AGUILA TLAXCALA ACUAMANALA DE MIGUEL HIDALG M 01/12/1983 MEXICANA MEAG831201PC1 MEAG831201HTLLGM05 8,000.00$            
111 MIGUEL ANGEL AGUILA CUAHUTEPITZI TLAXCALA ACUAMANALA DE MIGUEL HIDALG M 02/10/1997 MEXICANA AUCM971002K1A AUCM971002HTLGHG06 8,000.00$            
112 AGUSTIN CORONA TIERRANUEVA TLAXCALA COAXOMULCO M 28/08/1982 MEXICANA COTA8208281A2 COTA820828HTLRLG09 8,000.00$            
113 ANATOLIO PACHECO SOLANO TLAXCALA COAXOMULCO M 03/07/1956 MEXICANA PASA5607036V5 PASA560703HOCCLN00 8,000.00$            
114 FACUNDO GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA COAXOMULCO M 27/11/1980 MEXICANA GOHF801127T25 GOHF801127HTLNRC07 8,000.00$            
115 JULIO MONTIEL HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA COAXOMULCO M 10/01/1999 MEXICANA MOHJ9901106Y6 MOHJ990110HTLNRL06 8,000.00$            
116 UBALDO MONTIEL MONTIEL TLAXCALA COAXOMULCO M 16/05/1975 MEXICANA MOMU750516DW3 MOMU750516HTLNNB08 8,000.00$            
117 ALBINO SABINO MAZATZI HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 15/12/1960 MEXICANA MAHA6012157X0 MAHA601215HTLZRL02 8,000.00$            
118 CIPRIANO ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ RIVERA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 26/09/1983 MEXICANA RORC830926AX1 RORC830926HVZDVP02 8,000.00$            
119 CLEMENTE VASQUEZ CAHUANTZI TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 19/12/1955 MEXICANA VACC551119237 VACC551219HTLSHL04 8,000.00$            
120 FACUNDO VIRGILIO CAHUANTZI MEZA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 27/12/1956 MEXICANA CAMF561227MG8 CAMF561227HTLHZC05 8,000.00$            
121 JOVANI RESENDEZ FLORES TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 11/05/2000 MEXICANA REFJ000511 REFJ000511HTLSLVA2 8,000.00$            
122 GREGORIO CUAPIO CASTILLO TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCAN M 09/05/1962 MEXICANA CUCG620509DP9 CUCG620509HTLPSR07 8,000.00$            
123 JOSE GILBERTO CUAPIO RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCAN M 29/01/1983 MEXICANA CURG830129 CURG830129HTLPDL09 8,000.00$            
124 LETICIA TLACHI RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCAN F 30/11/1985 MEXICANA TARL851130 TARL851130MPLLDT06 8,000.00$            
125 PILAR TLACHI CUAPIO TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCAN M 12/10/1984 MEXICANA TACP841012SE3 TACP841012HTLLPL00 8,000.00$            
126 SEVERO TLACHI RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA SAN FRANCISCO TETLANOHCAN M 08/11/1966 MEXICANA TARS661108J32 TARS661108HTLLDV13 8,000.00$            
127 ANA YAZMIN CARCAÑO SUAREZ TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO F 08/03/1987 MEXICANA CASA870308 CASA870308MTLRRN09 8,000.00$            
128 CARLOS SANLUIS SANLUIS TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO M 04/11/1978 MEXICANA SASC781104GI1 SASC781104HTLNNR00 8,000.00$            
129 JOSE SANLUIS CONDE TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO M 10/05/1967 MEXICANA SACJ670510FT9 SACJ670510HTLNNS05 8,000.00$            
130 QUINTILIANO SANLUIS HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO M 01/11/1963 MEXICANA SAHQ631101LH9 SAHQ631101HTLNRN08 8,000.00$            
131 ROBERTO SOLARES VAZQUEZ TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO M 04/01/1976 MEXICANA SOVR760104V10 SOVR760104HTLLZB04 8,000.00$            
132 FORTUNATO SANLUIS SANLUIS TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO M 24/10/1973 MEXICANA SASF731024DW8 SASF731024HTLMNR01 8,000.00$            
133 IRVIN JAIR SANLUIS CERVANTES TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO M 11/09/2001 MEXICANA SACI0109118J4 SACI010911HTLNRRA2 8,000.00$            
134 JOSE ENRIQUE CUAXILOTL AGUILAR TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO M 10/03/1996 MEXICANA CUAE960310E4A CUAE960310HTLXGN05 8,000.00$            
135 ROMY SANLUIS VAZQUEZ TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO F 03/06/1985 MEXICANA SAVR841114GL7 SAVR841114MTLNZM06 8,000.00$            
136 SILVINO HERNANDEZ MAZATZI TLAXCALA SAN JOSE TEACALCO M 12/09/1984 MEXICANA HEMS840912VB0 HEMS840912HTLRZL09 8,000.00$            
137 CARLOS LOPEZ MENESES TLAXCALA PANOTLA M 30/07/1981 MEXICANA LOMC810730ES5 LOMC810730HTLPNR05 8,000.00$            
138 CARLOS MIGUEL ESPINOSA ATONAL TLAXCALA SAN LUIS TEOLOCGOLCO M 22/02/2001 MEXICANA EIAC010222 EIAC010222HTLSTRA8 8,000.00$            
139 NILO ESPINOSA FLORES TLAXCALA TEOLOCHOLCO M 04/07/1978 MEXICANA EIFN780704MNA EIFN780704HTLSLL08 8,000.00$            
140 PETRA FLORES CONDE TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE F 19/10/1958 MEXICANA FOCP581019273 FOCP581019MPLLNT05 8,000.00$            
141 VICTOR ATONAL RODRIGUEZ TLAXCALA TEOLOCHOLCO M 19/04/1974 MEXICANA AORV740419JM1 AORV740419HTLDDC02 8,000.00$            
142 CLAUDIA KAREN MEZA FLORES TLAXCALA SANTA CRUZ F 24/01/1993 MEXICANA MEFC930124KT5 MEFC930124MTLZLL05 8,000.00$            
143 DOMINGO ZITLALPOPOCA FLORES TLAXCALA TEOLOCHOLCO M 08/08/1965 MEXICANA ZIFD650808 ZIFD650808HTLTLM00 8,000.00$            
144 ERIK SAID JUAREZ JUAREZ TLAXCALA YAUHQUEMECAN M 15/11/1991 MEXICANA JUJE911115PA6 JUJE911115HTLRRR02 8,000.00$            
145 GRISEL RODRIGUEZ BOLANOS TLAXCALA ACUIXTLA DE MARIANO MATAMO F 09/11/1998 MEXICANA ROBG981109QY8 ROBG981109MTLDLR06 8,000.00$            
146 MARIO GUTIERREZ TEXIS TLAXCALA TEOLOCHOLCO M 19/01/1956 MEXICANA GUTM560119PX3 GUTN560119HTLTXR11 8,000.00$            
147 DAVID ZEPEDA FLORES TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE M 18/06/1997 MEXICANA ZEFD9706183Y1 ZEFD970618HTLPLV02 8,000.00$            
148 JOSE PEDRO NICOLAS FLORES LUNA TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE M 04/12/1964 MEXICANA FOLP641204IA7 FOLP641204HTLLND05 8,000.00$            
149 PABLO ZEPEDA FLORES TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE M 05/07/1999 MEXICANA ZEFP9907052I2 ZEFP990705HTLPLB00 8,000.00$            
150 CAROLINA CARRILLO MELCA TLAXCALA SAN PABLO DEL MONTE F 22/01/1984 MEXICANA CAMC840122 CAMC840122MTLRLR09 8,000.00$            
151 GUSTAVO PEREZ MEJIA TLAXCALA PAPALOTLA DE XICOTHENCATL M 02/04/1993 MEXICANA PEMG930402BI8 PEMG930402HTLRJS00 8,000.00$            
152 BERNABE PEREZ ARENAS TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 11/06/1962 MEXICANA PEAB6406117M7 PEAB620611HTLRRR06 8,000.00$            
153 EDUARDO HERNANDEZ MUNOZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 18/10/1994 MEXICANA HEME941018AS7 HEME941018HTLRXD05 8,000.00$            
154 EMILIO CANIZALEZ LINARES TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 05/04/1977 MEXICANA CALE770405772 CALE770405HPLNNM03 8,000.00$            
155 GREGORIO MUNOZ MARTINEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 02/01/1973 MEXICANA MUMG730102 MUMG730102HTLXRR01 8,000.00$            
156 JONATAN FLORES MUNOZ TLAXCALA APIZACO M 24/09/1990 MEXICANA FOMJ900924BW1 FOMJ900924HTLLXM05 8,000.00$            
157 RAFAEL ROSETE CAHUANTZI TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 24/10/1977 MEXICANA ROCR771024SY1 ROCR771024HTLSHF02 8,000.00$            
158 JESUS GUTIERREZ ROSETE TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 24/05/1997 MEXICANA GURJ970524IV8 GURJ970524HTLTSS09 8,000.00$            
159 JULIO CESAR CAHUANTZI RAMIREZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 14/12/1999 MEXICANA CARJ991214 CARJ991214HTLHML00 8,000.00$            
160 ANTONIO COCOLETZI GARCIA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 04/09/1994 MEXICANA COGA9409047H9 COGA940904HTLCRN07 8,000.00$            
161 FLORENCIO ROSETE HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 27/10/1988 MEXICANA ROHF8810275P5 ROHF881027HTLSRL01 8,000.00$            
162 ALFONSO CAHUANTZI PADILLA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 23/01/1966 MEXICANA CAPA660123 CAPA660123HTLHDL06 8,000.00$            
163 HERIBERTO CAHUANTZI MELENDEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 07/09/1980 MEXICANA CAMH800907 CAMH800907HTLHLR08 8,000.00$            
164 JHONATAN BELLO CAMACHO TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 19/03/1994 MEXICANA BECJ940319I93 BECJ940319HTLLMH09 8,000.00$            
165 JOSE MELENDEZ GUTIERREZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 19/03/1978 MEXICANA MEGJ780319HQ0 MEGJ780319HTLLTS05 8,000.00$            
166 ZABDIEL HIDALGO VENTURA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 20/06/1989 MEXICANA HIVZ890620MV5 HIVZ890620HVZDNB05 8,000.00$            
167 DANIEL MALDONADO HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA CUAXOMULCO M 01/02/1989 MEXICANA MAHD890201TB6 MAHD890201HTLLRN09 8,000.00$            
168 GILBERTO SERRANO LOPEZ TLAXCALA ZOMPANTEPEC M 04/02/1969 MEXICANA SELG690204F68 SELG690204HTLRPL06 8,000.00$            
169 JOSE FRANCISCO RUIZ GUARNEROS TLAXCALA ZOMPANTEPEC M 27/05/1994 MEXICANA RUGF940527TC7 RUGF940527HBCZRR01 8,000.00$            
170 MODESTO RAMOS VAZQUEZ TLAXCALA CUAXOMULCO M 15/06/1977 MEXICANA RAVM7706157G9 RAVM770615HTLMZD09 8,000.00$            
171 YARED MALDONADO HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA SANTA CRUZ TLAXCALA M 17/11/2003 MEXICANA MAHY031117 MAHY031117HTLLRRA9 8,000.00$            
172 APOLINAR MOTA BELTRAN TLAXCALA TLAXCO M 22/05/1995 MEXICANA MOBA950522A9A MOBA950522HVZTLP01 16,000.00$          
173 DANIEL HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA TLAXCO M 26/12/1996 MEXICANA HEHD961226KC7 HEHD961226HCSRRN02 16,000.00$          
174 ANA LAURA ARMENTA FLORES TLAXCALA TLAXCO F 22/06/1999 MEXICANA AEFA990622EQ3 AEFA990622MPLRLN08 16,000.00$          
175 EVELIN AZUCENA LIMA HERNANDEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 16/02/2003 MEXICANA LIHE030216 LIHE030216MTLMRVA9 6,500.00$            
176 LOURDES VEGA LIMA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 24/05/1992 MEXICANA VELL920524 VELL920524MTLGMR08 6,500.00$            
177 MARIELA HERNANDEZ MORALES TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 29/01/1982 MEXICANA HEMM820129 HEMM820129MTLRRR06 6,500.00$            
178 ANA CLAUDIA PEREZ ZECUA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 19/12/1990 MEXICANA PEZA901219 PEZA901219MTLRCN08 6,500.00$            
179 ISMAEL IPATZI TOLTECA TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 26/10/2003 MEXICANA IATI031026 IATI031026HTLPLSA8 6,500.00$            
180 VIRGINIA CRUZ LOPEZ TLAXCALA TLAXCALA F 02/12/1971 MEXICANA CULV711202 CULV711202MTLRPR08 6,500.00$            
181 ERIKA ROSAS FLORES TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 01/07/1983 MEXICANA ROFE830701 ROFE830701MTLSLR09 6,500.00$            
182 JAVIER VARGAS DOMINGUEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 06/12/1984 MEXICANA VADJ841206 VADJ841206HVZRMV09 6,500.00$            
183 LORENA VARGAS DOMINGUEZ TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN F 17/10/1978 MEXICANA VADL781017 VADL781017MVZRMR06 6,500.00$            
184 RICARDO ORTIZ FLORES TLAXCALA CHIAUTEMPAN M 28/06/1998 MEXICANA OIFR980628 OIFR980628HTLRLC04 6,500.00$            
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